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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Collins Bay Road

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 55:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022
0023

0024
0025

Title

STAINED GLASSHANGING
CEILING LAMP

TWO VOLUMES OF The Joe DiMaggio
28 inch BulovaWall Clock with Quarts chime.
DON CHERRY DVDs

1425 Repro Sheffield hand based Coffee pot,
tea pot, creamer and sugar bowl

VINTAGE 20" inch Doll from the fifties
Men's XLarge black leather jacket
Heritage of America US coin set

Trinket cabinet

Classic vinyl records

Classic vinyl records

NHL token set

Montreal Canadians 100th Anniversary
Collectors set

Sidney Crosby bronze medallion
Royal Canadian Mint

Coca Cola Salt Lake 2002 set
American Frontier Nickel set 1993

1976 Elizabeth lol New Pence Royal Mint proof
set

Millennium 2000 Canada coin set

Toronto Maple Leafs- All time greats medallion
set

Vancouver 2010 circulation coins
Millennium Canada quarter coin set

The Prime Ministers of Canada medallion set
1867-1969 set

Wayne Gretzky bronze medallion
Curtis Joseph bronze medallion

V4

Auction Closes:. Thu, Dec 12 8:30pm ET

Lot

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053

0054
0055

Title

Wayne Gretzky retirement medallion
1974 Edmonton Alberta Olympic medallion
1954 Five dallar hill

1954 Two dollar bills

1986 Two dollar bills

1973 One dollar hills

1993-1994 Doug Gilmour hockey cards
Twenty dollar silver coin

War of 1812 collector coin set

Toronto Maple Leaf Highland Mint medallion
1967 circulated Canadian coin set
2005-2006 Toronto Maple Leaf gift set
1912 Newfoundland 20 Cent coin

1920 Cdn Five cent coin

Canadian One dollar coins

Canadian One cent coins

One cent Canadian coins

Canadian one cent coins

Canadian One cent coins

Canadian One cent coins

Canadian Dime lot

1905 Canadian Five cent coin

Nickel lot

Canadian Nickel lot

1890 Canadian penny

1954 Canadian Half penny

Royal Canadian Mint medallion and Ontario
token

1965 Churchill commemorative crown coin &
Prince of Walestoken

Two dollar Napanee coins
Canadian Dollar coins



Lot

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066

0067

0068
0069

0070
0071

0072

0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080

0081
0082
0083
0084

0085

0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Canadian One dollar coins

1920 Five cent coin

Vintage Sherman jewelry set

Ladies vanity set

Vintage jewelry set

Vintage jewelry lot

Vintage jewelry lot

Silver 925 turtle pendant with black stones
Vintage Long Agate Bead Necklace

1960s Akoya Graduated Cultured Pearl
Necklace

Vintage Gold Filled White Opal Glass Earrings
And Necklace

Vintage Damascene Floral And Bird Brooch
And Earrings

Vintage Garnet Necklace

Vintage Long Endless Rose Quartz Elephant
Necklace

Vintage Magnifying Glass Pendant And Chain

Long Gilded Brass Beaded Chain and Key
Pendant

Sterling Silver Signed Silpada Turquoise
Pendant And Chain

Vintage Enameled Wise Owl Pendant & Chain
Silver Tone Oval Labradorite Pendant

Large Carved Round Cinnabar Pendant
Chunky Sterling Silver Turquoise Pendant
Vintage Sterling silver Cherub Angel Pendant

Vintage Celtic Signed Miracle Round Glass
Agates Brooch Pendant

Antique Enamel Purple White Pansy Brooch

Antique Genuine Shell Cameo Brooch Pendant
With A diamond

Antique Signed Genuine Shell Cameo Brooch
Sterling Silver Dangling Earrings
Sterling Silver Double Heart Dangling Earrings

Silver Tone Metal Labradorite Dangling
Earrings

Sterling Silver Blue Topaz And Amethyst
Earrings

Vintage Sterling Silver Amber Earrings
Vintage Signed Sterling Silver Turquoise Ring
Silver Tone Labradorite Ring

Contemporary Sterling Silver Heart Green
Quartz And CZ Ring
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Lot
0090

0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
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0103
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0105
0106
0107
0108
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0111
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0114
0115
0116

0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
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Title

Sterling Silver Art Nouveau Style Amethyst
Ring

Sterling Silver Amethyst Cab Stone Ring

Vintage Sterling Silver Navajo Turquoise
Sleeping Beauty Ring

Vintage 10K Gold Garnet Ring

Vintage 14K Y ellow Gold And Diamond Ring
Sterling Silver Pandora Swarovski And CZ Ring
Jewelry Lot With Jewelry Box

1967 Wooden Centennial Buck

1967 Confederation Ontario Mining Tokens
Historic Hockey Dollar - Kingston

18K Gold Band

Scooter

1981 Royal Canadian Mint Proof-Like Set
1979 Royal Canadian Mint Proof-Like Set
1977 Royal Canadian Mint Proof-Like Set
Lincoln Head Cent Collector Book
Canadian Small Cent Collector Book

10 K gold earrings

10 kt gold pendant

Mickey Mouse Watch

Winnie the Pooh Watch

Spiderman Watch

Antique Silver cuticle Set

Gold brooch

Antique pocket Watch

Sterling silver pendant

Commemorative Pope John Paul Coin

French Children's Books new
I ce storm 98 Book

Hockey dynasty book

Vintage Eatons reprint catal ogue

Record LPs

Record LPs Lot 2

Wedgewood eyes of the child complete set

Bird music box

Goebel Commemorative Plate

Little woman Figurine by franklin porcelain
Sheaffer pen with refill 1970s CPR international



Lot

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

Title

Hallmarked silver pocket Watch

Blue mountain pottery dog

New in box perfume

Royal Doulton Woodland Plate ¢ 1955

Vintage Royal Doulton D3416 decorative Plate
c1920s

Vintage Roya Doulton decorative Plate ¢ 1950s

Vintage Royal Doulton Robbie Burns
decorative Plate c 1949

Collectible Native Basket Lot
Marinex Pie Plate Rack
Collectibles Lot

Decorated Rooster Wooden Box
Antique Pottery Bedpan

Vintage Camera Bag

old Metal Tool Box and Tools

Large World Map from Michelin Tire
Pair Victorian Eastlake Parlor Chairs
Hand Painted Asian Pot Satsuma
Antique Pine Washstand

Makeup Vanity
Vintage Solid Wood Corner Cabinet
Wall Hanging Entrance Mirror

Cast Iron Skillet W.K.M.

Decorative Battery operated Clock
Decorative Battery Operated Clock
Decorative Battery Operated Clock

Stand Up Hummingbirds Picture Frame with A
Stained Glass Design Look

Hanging Clown Sitting on Swing Style board
Hanging Clown sitting on Swing

Coca-Cola Sign

Train Clock

Gent's Dessert Green Colour 100% Wool Hat
Gents Woven Golf Hat

Vintage Wooden Bowl With Wooden
Decorative Fruit

Bowls & Vase Lot

Osterizer Blender

4 Assorted Decorative Miniature Size Teapots
2 Round Wood Design Pocket Watches

Nice Assortment Of Pansy Pattern Dishes By
Wild Bros.
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Lot

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
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Title

4 Place Setting Toast & Tea Set
Jade Incense Burner

Purse Lot

Curtain Back Ties

Watermelon Lot

DVD's& CD's

2 plates with stands

CD Lot

10 Different Beatrix Potter Books
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sat, December 14 2019 11AM to 2PM
Pickup Location: 666 Collins Bay Road, Kingston, ON, KTM7E9 MAP

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://goo.gl/maps/oYpe2mCVDUFvAHJK9

